
 

 

26.01.2024 – Krynica-Zdrój, Jaworzyna Krynicka - Slalom Gigant Kobiet - Lista Startowa 

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Uczelnia 

1 1 Chyla Maja UJ Kraków 

2 7 Sypuła Aleksandra SGH Warszawa 

3 12 Heczko Natalia UŚ Katowice 

4 17 Stefanik Zofia SUM Katowice 

5 8 Sadowska Zuzanna UEK Kraków 

6 18 Wilczyńska Iga AGH Kraków 

7 47 Srokosz Dominika UW Warszawa 

8 50 Dzida Zofia KAAFM Kraków 

9 14 Krasuska Hania UW Warszawa 

10 52 Haratek Karolina UJ CM Kraków 

11 31 Morawska Weronika UKEN Kraków 

12 4 Heczko Julia UE Katowice 

13 56 Drabczynska Katarzyna UM Lublin 

14 45 Giza Maria ALK Warszawa 

15 55 Piotrowska Urszula SGH Warszawa 

16 59 Złoto Natalia PK Kraków  

17 35 Trędowska Anna PK Kraków 

18 57 Usowska Karolina UM Lublin 

19 46 Janda Maja UW Warszawa 

20 53 Ślusarczyk Anna PŁ Łódź 

21 58 Haratek Martyna PK Kraków 

22 60 Książek Joanna KAAFM Kraków 

23 39 Kuc Marianna PK Kraków 

 

26.01.2024 – Krynica-Zdrój, Jaworzyna Krynicka - Slalom Kobiet - Lista Startowa 

Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Uczelnia 

1 52 Haratek Karolina UJ CM Kraków 

2 50 Dzida Zofia KAAFM Kraków 

3 7 Sypuła Aleksandra SGH Warszawa 

4 1 Chyla Maja UJ Kraków 

5 17 Stefanik Zofia SUM Katowice 

6 4 Heczko Julia UE Katowice 

7 12 Heczko Natalia UŚ Katowice 

8 18 Wilczyńska Iga AGH Kraków 

9 45 Giza Maria ALK Warszawa 

10 31 Morawska Weronika UKEN Kraków 

11 8 Sadowska Zuzanna UEK Kraków 

12 47 Srokosz Dominika UW Warszawa 

13 14 Krasuska Hania UW Warszawa 

14 59 Złoto Natalia PK Kraków  

15 57 Usowska Karolina UM Lublin 

16 60 Książek Joanna KAAFM Kraków 

17 55 Piotrowska Urszula SGH Warszawa 

18 58 Haratek Martyna PK Kraków 

19 46 Janda Maja UW Warszawa 

20 35 Trędowska Anna PK Kraków 

21 56 Drabczynska Katarzyna UM Lublin 

22 53 Ślusarczyk Anna PŁ Łódź 

23 39 Kuc Marianna PK Kraków 

 


